cervelex

®

Technical information
Explosion drawing and parts list

Pag. 1/2

Template PB83E (Ref. 8300000)
(*) Parts not mounted in the current version

Pos. Code Vrs. Serie Item

Pos.

Code

Vis. Serie

Item

1 8345159 PRESSER
2 8306158 SUPPORT
3 8385029 NUT
4 8325071 KNOB
5 8375073 HEX. SOCKET SET SCREW M8X8
6 8345158 LEFT RAIL ASS'Y
7 8345153 LEFT UPPER STOPPER
9 1025109 KNOB M8X20
10 8345154 LEFT STOPPER
11 8306157 REGULATING BASE
12 8372027 SCREW M5X25 PH
13 1025108 KNOB M8X48
14 8306166 BASE
16 4385013 NUT M.5
17 8345155 UPPER RIGHT STOPPER
18 8345157 RIGHT RAIL ASS'Y
19 8306162 REGULATING GUIDE
20 8345156 RIGHT STOPPER
22 8306155 GUIDE SUPPORT
23 8375075 HEX. SCREW M8X45
24 8322167 PEG
25 8302216 LEFT PART BRACKET
26 7278014 SCREW
27 8302215 RIGHT PART BRACKET
28 8399102 LEVEL
29 8302217 LEVELLING BUTTON
30 8319150 LABEL
31 1025105 KNOB M8X35
32 6478001 SCREW M4X8PH
33 1680026 WASHER
34 8323166 SUPPLEMENT
35 8319158 LABEL
36 8319159 LABEL
37 8399008 STOPPER
S/P 8394155 CARTON BOX
S/P - 8394161 CARTON BOX

DPA



Pag. 2/2

Edition A

Template PB83E (Ref. 8300000)

Explosion drawing and parts list

Technical information

ID 950509A



